
Exam Clash –7th June 

 

 

 

Subject Start Finish Extra Time Ex. Time 
Finish 

 
Maths 

 
08:30 

 
10:00 

 
23 mins 

 
10:23 

 
Chemistry 
MC 

 
11:30 

 
12:15 

 
11 mins 

 
12:26 

into islolation 
until 13:20 

Room to be 
advised 
nearer the 
time 

   

 
History  

 
13:30 

 
15:30 

 
30 mins 

 
16:00 
 

 


