Exam Clash –7th June

Subject	Start	Finish	Extra Time	Ex. Time Finish
Maths	08:30	10:00	23 mins	10:23
Chemistry MC	11:30	12:15	11 mins	12:26
into islolation until 13:20	Room to be advised nearer the time			
History	13:30	15:30	30 mins	16:00